
Year 13 Key Dates 
 
Wednesday 9th December 2020: Year 13 Reports 
Year 13 Reports issued to students in tutorial and Parents. 
 
Week beginning Monday 14th December 2020: Trial Exam Revision Week   
Trial Exam Revision Week – a week of lessons devoted to revision work for the 
Trial Exams 

 

Friday 18th December 2020: Last day of Term 
Last day of term (Christmas Jumper Charity Day) 

Monday 4th to Friday 8th January 2021: Year 13 Trial Exams               
Trial Exam Week - students attend school for their exams only. The library is 
open for students to study throughout this week. Students return to normal 
lessons on Monday 11th January. 

Friday 15th January 2021: UCAS Deadline 
University Application deadline based on UCAS guidance. 

 

Week beginning Monday 18th January 2021: BTEC Exams 
External exams for Applied Business, Health & Social Care and some ICT 
students. 
 
Friday 22nd January 2021: Trial Exam Results 
Trail Exam results issued to students and parents 
 
Monday 8th to Friday 12th February 2021: National Apprenticeship week 
A series of nationally coordinated events. This will be beneficial for all students 
considering Apprenticeships after sixth form.  Students will receive further 
details about this. 
 
Tuesday 9th February 2021: Year 13 Parents Evening  
We hope this can go ahead as normal, however, irrespective of the COVID 
situation we will ensure parents have the opportunity to speak to staff.  
 
There are a number of other important dates that will be confirmed once we 
have clarity in relation to where we are with COVID. We will inform students 
and parents of these as we move through next term. 
 


